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o
C

BELT SPEED UP TO 80M/S
EFFICIENCY UP TO 98%

TORQUE : SEE TECH PAGES

• NON-STRETCH
• LOWER INSTALLATION
• TRANSMISSION OF HIGHER TORQUE
• REDUCED INTERFERENCE AND IMPROVED

MESHING CHARACTERISTICS
• RESISTANT TO CERTAIN OILS
• DIMENSIONS TO DIN 5296 (BS4548-1970)
• BETTER TOOTH JUMPING RESISTANT
• RESISTANCE TO HEAT AND OZONE
• LESS NOISE

SINGLE SIDED BELT

0.200” Pitch
Materials

STD : Polychloroprene/Rubber Belt Body,
Glass Fibre Tension Members

Timing Belts

Re-inforcement of Abrasion Resistant Polyamide Fabric

RATINGXL

DISCOUNTS
1 - 5      List Price
6 - 19 – 7%

20 - 39 – 14%
40 - 59 – 20%
60 - 99 – 24%

100 - 200 – 27%

'Never Knowingly Outpriced'

60XL 152.40 30 £2.04 £2.25 £2.90 £3.99 £5.31
70XL 177.80 35 £2.09 £2.41 £2.94 £4.02 £5.34
80XL 203.20 40 £2.23 £2.54 £3.04 £4.40 £5.84
90XL 228.60 45 £2.40 £2.55 £3.07 £4.70 £6.24
100XL 254.00 50 £2.50 £2.65 £3.28 £4.84 £6.49
110XL 279.40 55 £2.54 £2.87 £3.48 £4.84 £6.49
120XL 304.80 60 £2.65 £2.88 £3.60 £5.19 £6.94
130XL 330.20 65 £2.68 £3.00 £3.63 £5.19 £6.94
140XL 355.60 70 £2.71 £3.08 £3.64 £5.55 £7.42
150XL 381.00 75 £2.75 £3.14 £3.82 £5.57 £7.43
160XL 406.40 80 £2.79 £3.15 £3.85 £5.58 £7.44
170XL 431.80 85 £2.88 £3.39 £4.09 £5.59 £7.45
180XL 457.20 90 £2.94 £3.43 £4.16 £5.59 £7.45
190XL 482.60 95 £3.04 £3.46 £4.18 £5.77 £7.73
200XL 508.00 100 £3.08 £3.60 £4.36 £5.78 £7.74
210XL 533.40 105 £3.13 £3.63 £4.38 £5.81 £7.76
220XL 558.80 110 £3.28 £3.64 £4.40 £6.15 £8.27
230XL 584.20 115 £3.30 £3.82 £4.62 £6.20 £8.29
240XL 609.20 120 £3.48 £3.99 £4.79 £6.51 £8.72
250XL 635.00 125 £3.49 £4.01 £4.83 £6.61 £8.83
260XL 660.40 130 £3.53 £4.03 £4.90 £6.65 £8.86

6.35mm WIDE 9.5mm WIDE 12.7mm WIDE 19.05mm WIDE 25.4mm WIDE
PRICE  EACH 1-5
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• NON-STRETCH
• LOWER INSTALLATION
• TRANSMISSION OF HIGHER TORQUE
• REDUCED INTERFERENCE AND IMPROVED

MESHING CHARACTERISTICS
• RESISTANT TO CERTAIN OILS
• DIMENSIONS TO DIN 5296 (BS4548-1970)
• BETTER TOOTH JUMPING RESISTANT
• RESISTANCE TO HEAT AND OZONE
• LESS NOISE

DOUBLE SIDED BELT

0.200” Pitch
Materials
STD : Polychloroprene/Rubber Belt Body,
Glass Fibre Tension Members

Timing Belts 

Re-inforcement of Abrasion Resistant Polyamide Fabric

TEMPERATURE RANGE
FROM 0

o
TO + 80

o
C

BELT SPEED UP TO 80M/S
EFFICIENCY UP TO 98%

TORQUE : SEE TECH PAGES

RATING

DISCOUNTS
1 - 5      List Price
6 - 19 – 7%

20 - 39 – 14%
40 - 59 – 20%
60 - 99 – 24%

100 - 200 – 27%

'Never Knowingly Outpriced'

XL DOUBLE SIDED 6.5mm WIDE 9.5mm WIDE

For minimum roller and pulley diameters see tech pages.

120XL DL 304.80 60 £9.84 £12.39
130XL DL 330.20 65 £9.86 £12.40
140XL DL 355.60 70 £9.99 £12.50
150XL DL 381.00 75 £10.02 £12.67
160XL DL 406.40 80 £10.09 £12.76
170XL DL 431.80 85 £10.24 £12.78
180XL DL 457.20 90 £10.36 £13.01
190XL DL 482.60 95 £10.47 £13.13
200XL DL 508.00 100 £10.59 £13.30
210XL DL 533.40 105 £10.65 £13.32
220XL DL 558.80 110 £10.73 £13.41
230XL DL 584.20 115 £10.76 £13.48
240XL DL 609.20 120 £10.79 £13.59
250XL DL 635.00 125 £10.81 £13.68
260XL DL 660.40 130 £10.98 £13.75


